VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 29 Men, 100m Backstroke 10 years and older
1.3.2026r. - 9:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
18 years and older
1. Tudor IORDACHE 08 Constanta 56.67 754 27.40 29.27
2. Adrian YONINOV 08  Sprint Sofia 57.04 740 27.78 29.26
3. Nikola LEVTEROV 08  Sprint Sofia 58.38 690 28.04 30.34
4. Petar PETROV 06  Vsi 1:03.42 538 30.16 33.26
5. Petyr NIKOLOV 08 Nsa 1:05.26 494 30.76 34.50
6. Lachezar TASEV 06  Damini LV 1:06.16 474 32.11 34.05
7. Martin GARBEV 08 Belmeken 1:07.19 452 32.45 34.74
15-17 years
1. Viad POPESCU 10  Bucharest Sport Club 57.92 707 28.17 29.75
2. Radostin KRASTEV 09  Sprint Sofia 1:00.42 622 29.13 31.29
3. Aleksandar ILIEV 09  Levski 1:00.65 615 28.67 31.98
4. Adriel VALCHEV 10  Mladost'91 1:02.81 554 30.67 32.14
5. Yulian GEORGIEV 09 Nsa 1:03.90 526 30.81 33.09
6. Petar SHOPOV 09 G.DsS 1:04.17 519 30.88 33.29
7. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN 11 Plovdiv 2019 1:04.39 514 31.67 32.72
8. Boris SPASOV 11  Phoenix 1:05.89 480 32.09 33.80
9. Viktor DIMITROV 09  Damini LV 1:06.10 475 32.05 34.05
10. Antoan HRISTOV 11  St.George 1:06.45 468 31.58 34.87
11. Boris ALEKSANDROV 11  Plovdiv 2019 1:06.63 464 31.91 34.72
12. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 10 G.DS 1:06.68 463 32.00 34.68
13. Krum KARIEV 09  Levski 1:06.83 460 31.79 35.04
14. Georgi STOEV 11  Olympic Sandanski 1:06.98 457 32.12 34.86
15. Nikola GEORGIEV 09  Lokomotiv 1:07.79 441 31.74 36.05
16. Samuil HADZHIIVANOV 11  Tsarevets 1:08.01 436 32.52 35.49
17. Nikolai NEDYALKOV 11  Trayana 1:08.38 429 33.46 34.92
18. Eren FETI 11  Dobrudzha2021 1:10.38 394 32.99 37.39
19. Dimitar DIMITROV 11  Lokomotiv 1:10.58 390 33.40 37.18
20. Mihail BELCHEV 11  Lokomotiv 1:12.11 366 33.78 38.33
21. Yordan TSEKOV 10 Nsa 1:12.56 359 34.66 37.90
22. Ivaylo VASILEV 11  Levski 1:14.87 327 35.84 39.03
23. Filip HASANOV 09  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 1:15.35 321 34.10 41.25
24. Nikola MISHEV 10 Chepinets 1:15.97 313 36.33 39.64
25. Georgi PETRICHEV 09 Belmeken 1:17.00 300 36.92 40.08
26. Kuber GEORGIEV 11  Levski 1:24.47 227 38.24 46.23
27. Kristian TODOROV 11  Smolian 1:26.89 209 41.03 45.86
28. Georgi UZUNOV 09 Cska 1:35.57 157 43.22 52.35
13 - 14 years
1. Denis KULEV 12 G.DsS 1:05.54 488 31.12 34.42
2. Ivaylo KRASTEV 12 Sprint Sofia 1:06.29 471 32.19 34.10
3. Samuil STOYANOV 12  Lokomotiv 1:09.00 418 32.83 36.17
4. Kristiyan BALDZIEV 13  St.George 1:09.37 411 33.77 35.60
5. Kaloyan KANCHEV 13  Plovdiv 2019 1:11.77 371 35.66 36.11
6. Denis ISKRENOV 12  Plovdiv 2019 1:13.29 348 35.54 37.75
7. Dionisii MINCEV 12 Vsi 1:13.57 345 36.22 37.35
8. Lachezar MARINOV 13  Olympic Sandanski 1:15.67 317
9. Ivan GEORGIEV 13  Vihren 1:16.32 309 37.51 38.81
10. Sava POPOV 13 LeventSC 1:16.43 307 37.82 38.61
11. Anton STOYANOV 13  Vihren 1:17.32 297 37.46 39.86
12. Teodor DIMITROV 13  Vsi 1:18.73 281 38.87 39.86
13. Georgi TOMBAKOV 13  Vsi 1:19.09 277 38.44 40.65
14. Hristo SEMERDZHIEV 12 Smolian 1:20.79 260 39.54 41.25
15. Mihail KOLEV 13  Lokomotiv 1:21.98 249 39.94 42.04
16. Kostadin STOEV 13  Olympic Sandanski 1:25.33 221 39.19 46.14
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 29, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank

17. Dobromir GEORGIEV

18. Bozhidar DIMITROV

19. Valeri HRISTOV

20. Vladimir MINCHEV

21. Petyr MANDOV

22. Viktor SARIISKI

23. Ivan KALINOV

24. Kristiyan PENCHEV

25. Aleksandar KRASTEV

26. Petar GEORGIEV

27. Martin KUSHEV

28. Dimitrov DIMITAR
DSQ Aleksandar TATARSKI

FS

11 -12 years

Viktor IVANOV
Miroslav STEFANOV
Simeon PETROV
Boyan GENOV
Georgi STAMENOV
David ZDRAVKOV
Dimitar KOSTADINOV
Simeon ANGELOV
Vasil ALEKSANDROV
10. Yoan PETROV
11. Dimitar TANEV
12. Eray AHMED
13. Georgi STATEV
14. Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV
15. Nataniel NEDKOV
16. Kaloyan SINIKCHIYSKI
17. Darin KIROV
DSQ Veselin SMILENOV
FS

©CoNoGOM~WNE

10 years

1. Asparuh KONARSKI
2. Simeon STOYKOV
3. Filip SPIROV

4. Toni VODENICHAROV
5. Georgi DELITONEV

6. Mihail MITKOV

7. Alexandar NINOV

8. Denislav PANEV

9. Georgi TOMOV

10. Martin GORANOV

11. Ivaylo IVANOV

12. Hachik PAPAZYAN

13. Nikolay MAHLELIISKI
14. Aras ALIMOLLOV

YB

13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Sprint Sofia

Akulite

Olympic Sandanski
Cska

Smolian

Vsi
Dobrudzha2021
Olympic Sandanski
St.George

Phoenix

Lokomotiv

Vsi

Nsa

Vsi

Olympic Sandanski
Vsi

Vsi

Nsa

Agquazard

Akulite

Agquazard

Vsi

Vsi

Sprint

Vsi

Chepinets

Olympic Sandanski
Vsi

Belmeken

Damini LV
Olympic Sandanski

Vsi

Sandanski
Sandanski

Vsi

Vsi

Vsi

Aquazard

Damini LV
Olympic Sandanski
Damini LV

Vsi

Vsi

Olympic Sandanski
Vsi

Time

1:25.50
1:25.65
1:25.94
1:26.15
1:26.73
1:27.20
1:27.91
1:28.16
1:31.38
1:32.02
1:34.11
1:40.09
1:21.60

1:12.65
1:16.82
1:16.84
1:23.26
1:23.57
1:24.94
1:26.65
1:26.76
1:28.64
1:29.43
1:29.85
1:30.19
1:30.23
1:31.93
1:34.54
1:42.68
2:08.78
1:23.53

1:20.99
1:29.33
1:31.05
1:31.11
1:34.16
1:34.94
1:35.16
1:41.22
1:42.19
1:42.93
1:43.06
1:45.07
1:46.29
1:46.80

Pts

219
218
216
214
210
207
202
200
180
176
164
137

358
303
302
238
235
224
211
210
197
192
189
187
187
176
162
126

64

258
192
182
181
164
160
159
132
128
125
125
118
114
112

50m 100m
41.18 44.32

41.72 44.22
39.09 47.06
42.28 44.45
42.63 4457
42.75 45.16
41.98 46.18
49.69 41.69
43.65 48.37
45.26 48.85
49.73 50.36
37.86 43.74

34.85 37.80
37.58 39.24
37.77 39.07
40.57 42.69
40.24 43.33
42.17 42.77
41.92 44.73
42.12 44.64

42.91 46.52
43.68 46.17
44.01 46.18
43.25 46.98
44.22 47.71
46.34 48.20

1:00.10 1:08.68
41.81 41.72

40.13 40.86
43.41 45.92
42.99 48.06
44.04 47.07
46.72 47.44
46.99 47.95
46.26 48.90

49.37 52.82
49.71 53.22
49.81 53.25
52.02 53.05
51.01 55.28
50.76 56.04
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1.3.2026 1. 10:19 - Page 2



