

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 29 Men, 100m Backstroke 10 years and older
1.3.2026 . - 9:00 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
18 years and older						
1.	08	Constanta	56.67	754	27.40	29.27
2.	08	Sprint Sofia	57.04	740	27.78	29.26
3.	08	Sprint Sofia	58.38	690	28.04	30.34
4.	06	Vsi	1:03.42	538	30.16	33.26
5.	08	Nsa	1:05.26	494	30.76	34.50
6.	06	Damini LV	1:06.16	474	32.11	34.05
7.	08	Belmeken	1:07.19	452	32.45	34.74
15 - 17 years						
1.	10	Bucharest Sport Club	57.92	707	28.17	29.75
2.	09	Sprint Sofia	1:00.42	622	29.13	31.29
3.	09	Levski	1:00.65	615	28.67	31.98
4.	10	Mladost'91	1:02.81	554	30.67	32.14
5.	09	Nsa	1:03.90	526	30.81	33.09
6.	09	G.D.S	1:04.17	519	30.88	33.29
7.	11	Plovdiv 2019	1:04.39	514	31.67	32.72
8.	11	Phoenix	1:05.89	480	32.09	33.80
9.	09	Damini LV	1:06.10	475	32.05	34.05
10.	11	St.George	1:06.45	468	31.58	34.87
11.	11	Plovdiv 2019	1:06.63	464	31.91	34.72
12.	10	G.D.S	1:06.68	463	32.00	34.68
13.	09	Levski	1:06.83	460	31.79	35.04
14.	11	Olympic Sandanski	1:06.98	457	32.12	34.86
15.	09	Lokomotiv	1:07.79	441	31.74	36.05
16.	11	Tsarevets	1:08.01	436	32.52	35.49
17.	11	Trayana	1:08.38	429	33.46	34.92
18.	11	Dobrudzha2021	1:10.38	394	32.99	37.39
19.	11	Lokomotiv	1:10.58	390	33.40	37.18
20.	11	Lokomotiv	1:12.11	366	33.78	38.33
21.	10	Nsa	1:12.56	359	34.66	37.90
22.	11	Levski	1:14.87	327	35.84	39.03
23.	09	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:15.35	321	34.10	41.25
24.	10	Chepinets	1:15.97	313	36.33	39.64
25.	09	Belmeken	1:17.00	300	36.92	40.08
26.	11	Levski	1:24.47	227	38.24	46.23
27.	11	Smolian	1:26.89	209	41.03	45.86
28.	09	Cska	1:35.57	157	43.22	52.35
13 - 14 years						
1.	12	G.D.S	1:05.54	488	31.12	34.42
2.	12	Sprint Sofia	1:06.29	471	32.19	34.10
3.	12	Lokomotiv	1:09.00	418	32.83	36.17
4.	13	St.George	1:09.37	411	33.77	35.60
5.	13	Plovdiv 2019	1:11.77	371	35.66	36.11
6.	12	Plovdiv 2019	1:13.29	348	35.54	37.75
7.	12	Vsi	1:13.57	345	36.22	37.35
8.	13	Olympic Sandanski	1:15.67	317		
9.	13	Vihren	1:16.32	309	37.51	38.81
10.	13	Sava POPOV	1:16.43	307	37.82	38.61
11.	13	Vihren	1:17.32	297	37.46	39.86
12.	13	Vsi	1:18.73	281	38.87	39.86
13.	13	Vsi	1:19.09	277	38.44	40.65
14.	12	Smolian	1:20.79	260	39.54	41.25
15.	13	Lokomotiv	1:21.98	249	39.94	42.04
16.	13	Olympic Sandanski	1:25.33	221	39.19	46.14

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 29, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
17.	Dobromir GEORGIEV	13	Sprint Sofia	1:25.50	219	41.18	44.32
18.	Bozhidar DIMITROV	13	Akulite	1:25.65	218		
19.	Valeri HRISTOV	13	Olympic Sandanski	1:25.94	216	41.72	44.22
20.	Vladimir MINCHEV	12	Cska	1:26.15	214	39.09	47.06
21.	Petyr MANDOV	13	Smolian	1:26.73	210	42.28	44.45
22.	Viktor SARIISKI	13	Vsi	1:27.20	207	42.63	44.57
23.	Ivan KALINOV	13	Dobrudzha2021	1:27.91	202	42.75	45.16
24.	Kristiyan PENCHEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	1:28.16	200	41.98	46.18
25.	Aleksandar KRASTEV	12	St.George	1:31.38	180	49.69	41.69
26.	Petar GEORGIEV	13	Phoenix	1:32.02	176	43.65	48.37
27.	Martin KUSHEV	13	Lokomotiv	1:34.11	164	45.26	48.85
28.	Dimitrov DIMITAR	13	Vsi	1:40.09	137	49.73	50.36
DSQ	Aleksandar TATARSKI	13	Nsa	1:21.60		37.86	43.74
	FS						

11 - 12 years

1.	Viktor IVANOV	14	Vsi	1:12.65	358	34.85	37.80
2.	Miroslav STEFANOV	14	Olympic Sandanski	1:16.82	303	37.58	39.24
3.	Simeon PETROV	14	Vsi	1:16.84	302	37.77	39.07
4.	Boyan GENOV	15	Vsi	1:23.26	238	40.57	42.69
5.	Georgi STAMENOV	14	Nsa	1:23.57	235	40.24	43.33
6.	David ZDRAVKOV	14	Aquazard	1:24.94	224	42.17	42.77
7.	Dimitar KOSTADINOV	15	Akulite	1:26.65	211	41.92	44.73
8.	Simeon ANGELOV	14	Aquazard	1:26.76	210	42.12	44.64
9.	Vasil ALEKSANDROV	14	Vsi	1:28.64	197		
10.	Yoan PETROV	15	Vsi	1:29.43	192	42.91	46.52
11.	Dimitar TANEV	14	Sprint	1:29.85	189	43.68	46.17
12.	Eray AHMED	14	Vsi	1:30.19	187	44.01	46.18
13.	Georgi STATEV	15	Chepinets	1:30.23	187	43.25	46.98
14.	Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	1:31.93	176	44.22	47.71
15.	Nataniel NEDKOV	15	Vsi	1:34.54	162	46.34	48.20
16.	Kaloyan SINIKCHIYSKI	15	Belmeken	1:42.68	126		
17.	Darin KIROV	15	Damini LV	2:08.78	64	1:00.10	1:08.68
DSQ	Veselin SMILENOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	1:23.53		41.81	41.72
	FS						

10 years

1.	Asparuh KONARSKI	16	Vsi	1:20.99	258	40.13	40.86
2.	Simeon STOYKOV	16	Sandanski	1:29.33	192	43.41	45.92
3.	Filip SPIROV	16	Sandanski	1:31.05	182	42.99	48.06
4.	Toni VODENICHAROV	16	Vsi	1:31.11	181	44.04	47.07
5.	Georgi DELITONEV	16	Vsi	1:34.16	164	46.72	47.44
6.	Mihail MITKOV	16	Vsi	1:34.94	160	46.99	47.95
7.	Alexandar NINOV	16	Aquazard	1:35.16	159	46.26	48.90
8.	Denislav PANEV	16	Damini LV	1:41.22	132		
9.	Georgi TOMOV	16	Olympic Sandanski	1:42.19	128	49.37	52.82
10.	Martin GORANOV	16	Damini LV	1:42.93	125	49.71	53.22
11.	Ivaylo IVANOV	16	Vsi	1:43.06	125	49.81	53.25
12.	Hachik PAPAZYAN	16	Vsi	1:45.07	118	52.02	53.05
13.	Nikolay MAHLELIISKI	16	Olympic Sandanski	1:46.29	114	51.01	55.28
14.	Aras ALIMOLLOV	16	Vsi	1:46.80	112	50.76	56.04